Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact:
Description:
The simple, stylish sensibility of the Greene Ridge one-light medium wall lan-
tern makes it a quintessential feature for lighting a foyer, outdoor kitchen, or
even a dining or living area in Craftsman, rustic, and transitional settings.
• Perfect for installing on either side of an exterior door or foyer, in outdoor kitchens, in dining
and living areas, or anywhere accent lighting is desired
• Arts and Crafts-inspired wall lantern has a tailored, rectangular silhouette
• Simple, strong styling makes the fixture ideal for Craftsman, rustic, and transitional settings
• Clear seeded glass shade with a rimmed edge surrounds a single light
• Finished in statement-making Black
• Measures 6-3/4 in wide X 14-1/4 in height, extends 8-1/4 in, H/CTR 10-3/4 in
• CSA safety-listed for use in wet locations
• Uses one 100-watt max medium base bulb, or LED equivalent, that is sold separately
• Includes installation instructions and mounting hardware
• Progress Lighting products are designed for exceptional quality, reliability, and functionality
Specifications:
• Black (-031) (Painted)
• Steel Construction
• Clear Seeded glass Square/Rectangular
• Fully dimmable with dimmable bulbs.
• Back Plate covers a standard 4” recessed outlet box
• Swivel crossbar
• 6 in of wire supplied
Performance:
Number of Lamps 1
Input Power 100 W
Input Voltage 120 V
Input Frequency 60 Hz
Warranty 1 year warranty
Labels cCSAus Wet Location Listed
Dimensions:
Square: 6-3/4 in
Height: 14-1/4 in
Depth: 8-1/4 in
H/CTR: 10-3/4 in
Clear Seeded glass Square/Rectangular
Width: 6-11/16 in
Height: 9-1/8 in
P560100-031
Greene Ridge Collection One-Light Medium Wall Lantern
Wall Mounted • Wet Location Listed